Center Lathe
POTISJE PA-50/6200
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 0303058
type of machine: Center Lathe
make: POTISJE
type: PA-50/6200
year of
manufacture:
1979
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Yugoslavia
storage location: GOG Bitterfeld - Bestand
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: Ex-Location
price: on request
technical details
turning diameter over bed: 1100 mm
turning diameter over support: 950 mm
turning length: 6200 mm
centre distance: 6200 mm
centre height: mm
spindle bore: 320 mm
range of revolution per miute: U/min
tailstock quill taper MT:
tailstock quill adjustment: mm
total power requirement: ca. 15 kW
weight of the machine ca.: t
dimension machine approx.LxWxH: 8,8 x 1,2 x 1,7 m
additional information
Equipment 4-fold tool holder
Thread cutting possible
Accessories comparable with the photo
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: